
Message 

From: Smith, Mary [MSmith@walkerconsultants.com] 
Sent: 7/9/2019 5:32:14 AM 
To: Chris Holmquist [CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com]; Mindy Wilcox (mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org) 

[mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org]; Dennis Kanuk (dennis@mcadvise.com) [dennis@mcadvise.com]; Christina Erwin 

[/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 

CC: 
Subject: 

(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/ cn=Reci pients/ en =4ddd bff2e8414460a bdcaaefc2d500dd-Ch ri sti na E]; 
j.gard@fehrandpeers.com; t.gaul@fehrandpeers.com; Fred Jackson [fljackson@cityofinglewood.org] 
Ashabi, Pari [PAshabi@walkerconsultants.com] 
RE: IBEC Smart Parking Discuss ATIORNEY-CUENT PRIVILEGED CONFIDENTIAL COMMUNICATION: Inglewood 
Basketball & Entertainment Center Parking Plan 

Attachments: gated vs gateless 7 2 2019 - Compatibility Mode.pdf 

I apologize that I forgot to send this before the holiday. I reran the queuing with the five total lanes at the Priarie 
entrance. You may have to put a staff member to distribute vehicles to all five lanes for sellouts. If 100% prepaid you 
would also need a staff member to deal with people who ignore signs and try to enter and pay cash. In peak flows, you 
will let them in .... 

Mary S. Smith, PE 
Senior Vice President 
Employee Owner 

WALKER 
CONSULTANTS 

6602 E. 75th St, Suite 210 I Indianapolis, IN 46250 
D 317.348.2121 I 0 317.842.6890 I M 317.432.3792 

-----Original Appointment-----

From: Chris Holmquist <CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com> 
Sent: Friday, June 28, 2019 4:01 PM 
To: Smith, Mary; Mindy Wilcox (mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org); Dennis Kanuk (dennis@mcadvise.com); 
Cerwin@esassoc.com; j.gard@fehrandpeers.com; t.gaul@fehrandpeers.com; Fred Jackson 

Subject: IBEC Smart Parking Discuss 
When: Monday, July 1, 2019 9:00 AM-9:30 AM (UTC-08:00) Pacific Time (US & Canada). 

Where: Conference Call: See Dial-In Information Below 

CONFERENCE CALL 
Dial-In: (267) 930-4000 
Host Access: 392-311-247 
Participant Access: 196-155-623 

iphone friendly format: 
Host: 2679304000,,,392311247 
Participant: 2679304000,,,196155623 


